Stress-free implant placement with Qualifed result.
Contents
Contents
SQ Characteristics
SQ Mini
SQ Regular
SQ Wide
SQ Package

Ø4.8 DIOHC
Octa Healing Cap
Pick-Up TransferAbutment Diameter Type Code No.
Ø4.8
Pick-Up DIOIOS
DIOINS
Transfer DIOTIS
Impression Coping
Abutment Diameter Code No.
Ø4.8 DIOLA
Lab Analog
Ø4.8
Dentis SQ System
50 51
Dentis SQ System
Dentis SQ System
50 51
Dentis SQ System
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for SQ Overdenture system
Mini Type
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for
SQ Overdenture system
Description Flow Tool
Attachment
Overdenture
Fixture
O-Ring
Retainer
No-Mount
Driver
1.25 Hex Driver
Ratchet
Driver
1.25 Hex Driver
Lab AnalogO-Ring
O-Ring
Abutment Driver
O-Ring Abutment
SQ Ø4.5 ~ 8.0SQ Ø3.5 ~ 4.0
Dentis SQ System
52 53
Dentis SQ System
Healing AbutmentCover Screw
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for SQ Overdenture system
Abutment Diameter G/H Code No.
Ø3.4 0.5mm DSORA00
Abutment Diameter G/H Code No.
Ø4.5
2mm
4mm
DSORA20
DSORA40
Abutment Diameter G/H Code No.
Ø4.0
2mm
4mm
DSORAM20
DSAORAM40
DSORA20 + DSSFR4010
G/H
DSORAS20 +  DSSFN3510
G/H
0.5mm